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Client Name
Address
Sample Code
Sample Name

Description

Sample Received Date ;: 29/08/2020

Page: 1/3

Report of Analysis

Report No. : 20-080541
Request : 20-27715

: AGRISEN FOOD CO.,LTD.

: 35/14 MOO 6 T. BAN-YANG, A. MUANG, NAKRONPHATHOM 73000
: 20-27715-001

. Nightshade

. Sample contained in plastic bag.

Tested Date : 29/08/2020

In-house method TM-CH-149 based on

Carbamate group
AOAC (2016) 2007.01
- Methomyl | Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- BPMC (Fenobucarb) Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Carbofuran-3-hydroxy Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Isoprocarb Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Carbaryl Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Carbofuran Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Methiocarb Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Promecarb Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
Organophosphate group In-house method TM—CH—M9 based on
AOAC (2016) 2007.01
- DDVP ‘ Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Methamidophos Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Dhazinon Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Chlorpyrifos Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Pirimiphos-ethyl Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Pirimiphos-methyl Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
s Pavathicn Not Detected mg/kg 0.005

effective date : 15/10/14
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Organophosphate group

In-house method TM-CH-149 based on
AOAC (2016) 2007.01

- Parathion-methyl
- Mevinphos

- Malathion

- Profenofos

- Prothiophos

- Monocrotophos
- Dimethoate

- Omethoate

- Dicrotophos

- Phosalone

- Triazophos

- Fenitrothion

- Methidathion

- Ethion

- EPN

- Azinphos-ethyl

In-house method TM-CH-149 based on
AOAC (2016) 2007.01

Other group

- Endosulfan

Pyrethroids group In-house method TM-CH-149 based on

AOAC (2016) 2007.01
- Permethrin

- lambda-Cyhalothrin
- Cyfluthrin
- Cypermethrin

Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected

Not Detected

Not Detected

Not Detected

Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected
Not Detected

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005

0.005

0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
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Report No. : 20-080541
Request : 20-27715

Pyrethroids group In-house method TM-CH-149 based on

AOAC (2016) 2007.01
- Fenvalerate Not Detected mg/kg 0.005
- Deltamethrin Not Detected mg/kg 0.005

Remark : LOD = Limit of Detection

¢ harupele Fhranah Dwvroon C
( Mr. Charungrote Khrongrahwah ) (' Miss Duangporn Charoenphong )
Signed for Lab Manager Signed for Director
31/08/2020 31/08/2020
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